Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000
Goshen, IN 46527

Sor T R

Serial Number KE601309
VIN: 4YDF32526KE601309
Sales order 3750671

Product Year: 2019 Interior: Fawn
Model: LA325RL19

Laredo 325RL - Fifth Wheel

Base price:

55,831

Decor - Laredo 2019 - Fawn

50" LED Television

Life Size Package - FW

Black Label Edition

Equa Flex Suspension

Hybrid Aluminum Step

Solid Surface Countertops
Frameless Tinted Windows
Automatic Leveling System
Automatic Leveling System Discount

Equipment List

0 18 Cu Ft Four Door Refer
0 Painted Front Cap
6,510 30" OTR Microwave
3,875 Carbon Monoxide Detector
0 Free Standing Dinette and Chairs
0 15.0 BTU Air Conditioner - Ducted
0 50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC
0 RVIA Seal - Go Camping
3,100 Canadian Compliance

Total Options:

612

47
558
233

149
411

12,395

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: Freedom RV Inc
3735 E Irvington Rd
Tucson, AZ 85714

Base price:
Total Options:

Total:

FREIGHT:
Total MSRP :

55,831
12,395

68,226

3,348
71,574

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financit
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var



