Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number KE601309

Product Year: 2019

Interior: Fawn

VIN:

4YDF32526KE601309

Model: LA325RL19

Sales order 3750671

Laredo 325RL - Fifth Wheel

Base price:

55,831

	Equipment	List	
Decor - Laredo 2019 - Fawn	0	18 Cu Ft Four Door Refer	0
50" LED Television	0	Painted Front Cap	612
Life Size Package - FW	6,510	30" OTR Microwave	0
Black Label Edition	3,875	Carbon Monoxide Detector	47
Equa Flex Suspension	0	Free Standing Dinette and Chairs	558
Hybrid Aluminum Step	0	15.0 BTU Air Conditioner - Ducted	233
Solid Surface Countertops	0	50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC	0
Frameless Tinted Windows	0	RVIA Seal - Go Camping	149
Automatic Leveling System	3,100	Canadian Compliance	411
Automatic Leveling System Discount	-3,100		0
		Total Options	12,39

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To:: Freedom RV Inc 3735 E Irvington Rd Tucson, AZ 85714	Base price: Total Options:	55,831 12,395
	Total:	68,226
	FREIGHT:	3,348
	Total MSRP :	71,574

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financia rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var